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Newtownabbey
BOROUGH COUNCIL

Planning Applications - Airport,
Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's
Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.anfrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the
following applications including plans are available fo view via the Regional Planning Portal
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office.

Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted
within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be
made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0747/F

LA03/2024/0804/F

LA03/2024/0826/F

LA03/2024/0829/F

LA03/2024/0830/F

LA03/2024/0833/0

LA03/2024/0836/F

LA03/2024/0840/F

LA03/2024/0843/F

LA03/2024/0846/F

LA03/2024/0848/F

LA03/2024/0851/0

Re-advertisement
LA03/2024/0807/F

LOCATION

Animal Feed Mill, 126
Moneynick Road, Antrim

Unit 5 and 10, Plasketts
Business Centre, Plasketts
Close, Anfrim

Lands approx 70m SW of
149 and approx 110m NE
of 151 Seven Mile Straight,
Ballytweedy, Muckamore,
Anfrim

40 Old Ballybracken Road,

Ballyclare

160m SW of 34 Clonkeen
Hill, Anfrim

20m SE of 125 Belfast
Road, Muckamore, Antrim

200m north of 25 Cranfield
Road, Randalstown

266 Islandbawn Drive,
Antrim

Site 90m south of 24A
Greenan Road,
Randalstown

Lands approx 55m west of
71 Connor Road,
Parkgate, Ballyclare

40 Bernice Road,
Newtownabbey

Lands approx 50m NE of
75 and approx 50m south
81 Magheralane Road,
Randalstown

Lands bound by
Ballymena Road and
Niblock Road and approx
210m SE of 105 Ballymena
Road, Antrim

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Alterations fo roof with roof enclosure

Extension fo storage units

Dwelling and garage
(Change of house from approval
LA03/2023/0769/RM)

New entrance

3no. glamping pods and 2no. caravan
pitches with associated site
infrastructure

Site for dwelling and garage
(Renewal of LA03/2021/0964/Q)

Dwelling and garage (Change of
house type from approval
T/2008/0129/F)

Extension fo dwelling

Dwelling and garage (Change of
house type from approval /2006/0903/
RM and commenced under
LA03/2024/0443/CLOPUD)

Dwelling and garage

Extension and alteration to dwelling

Two dwellings and garages

39no. dwellings, associated car
parking, private and communal
amenity space, landscaping, site works
and access arrangements from
Niblock Road




