

Planning Applications – Airport, Antrim and Dunsilly DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. The Planning Office of the Council Planning Office within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

made avaliable on Public Access.		
APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2024/0747/F	Animal Feed Mill, 126 Moneynick Road, Antrim	Alterations to roof with roof enclosure
LA03/2024/0804/F	Unit 5 and 10, Plasketts Business Centre, Plasketts Close, Antrim	Extension to storage units
LA03/2024/0826/F	Lands approx 70m SW of 149 and approx 110m NE of 151 Seven Mile Straight, Ballytweedy, Muckamore, Antrim	Dwelling and garage (Change of house from approval LA03/2023/0769/RM)
LA03/2024/0829/F	40 Old Ballybracken Road, Ballyclare	New entrance
LA03/2024/0830/F	160m SW of 34 Clonkeen Hill, Antrim	3no. glamping pods and 2no. caravan pitches with associated site infrastructure
LA03/2024/0833/O	20m SE of 125 Belfast Road, Muckamore, Antrim	Site for dwelling and garage (Renewal of LA03/2021/0964/O)
LA03/2024/0836/F	200m north of 25 Cranfield Road, Randalstown	Dwelling and garage (Change of house type from approval T/2008/0129/F)
LA03/2024/0840/F	266 Islandbawn Drive, Antrim	Extension to dwelling
LA03/2024/0843/F	Site 90m south of 24A Greenan Road, Randalstown	Dwelling and garage (Change of house type from approval T/2006/0903/ RM and commenced under LA03/2024/0443/CLOPUD)
LA03/2024/0846/F	Lands approx 55m west of 71 Connor Road, Parkgate, Ballyclare	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2024/0848/F	40 Bernice Road, Newtownabbey	Extension and alteration to dwelling
LA03/2024/0851/O	Lands approx 50m NE of 75 and approx 50m south 81 Magheralane Road, Randalstown	Two dwellings and garages
Re-advertisement LA03/2024/0807/F	Lands bound by Ballymena Road and Niblock Road and approx 210m SE of 105 Ballymena	39no, dwellings, associated car parking, private and communal amenity space, landscaping, site works and access arrangements from

Niblock Road

Road, Antrim